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Western Flames Ice Racing Club - Race Record

Race Date:

Event:

Distance | First Name
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William
Maya
Tom
Frank
Sandy
Paul
Catriona
Eva
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Vanessa
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Sean
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Indigo
Patrick
Amira
Charlie
Mahdia
Zahra
Sahar
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Mahdia
Sahar
Zahra
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Sandy
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Indigo
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Amira
Charlie
Mahdia
Zahra
Sahar

13 August 2023

2023 Club Racing 03

Last Name
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Ahmadyar
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Helmet
Number

705
711

701
702
713
712
723
716
744
722
721
743
745
717
741

705

711
702
713
712
716
723
744
722
717
743
745
721
741

705
711

713
712
702
716
723
744
722
717
743
745
721
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Official

Time

1:48.15
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:04.88
:09.41

:09.07
:39.33
:45.31
:51.81
:52.03
:12.99
:22.40
:03.49
:04.08
:06.77
:10.58
:14.39
:25.00
:36.57
:39.52
:39.93
:51.75
:01.37

:18.74
:37.92
:38.47
:10.59
:11.03
:21.61
:39.51
:39.41
:39.79
:40.33
:40.75
:50.44
:06.11
:20.90
:26.09
144,18
123.94
:38.88
:09.41
:03.89
:07.03
:07.18
:44.28
:47.55
:53.89
:58.38
142.68
:42.93
:45.28
:49.08
:48.99
:55.63
:56.03
:59.07
:59.75
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Comments

DNF

Fell

Fell

DNF, Fell

Fell

Fell

Fell



